2018-19 Dates for Report Cards / Progress Reports / Parent Conferences / Open Houses

PRE-KINDERGARTEN, KINDERGARTEN and
ELEMENTARY GRADES 1-5:

Report Cards
First trimester ends 11/21/18. Report Cards Issued - Dec 10'", 2018

Second trimester ends 3/8/19. Report Cards Issued - Mar 25, 2019
Third trimester ends 6/13/19. Report Cards Issued —last school day

Interim/Progress Reports

First progress report issued week of October 8", 2018
Second progress report issued week of January 14™, 2019
Third progress report issued week of April 22", 2019

Parent-Teacher Conferences

First conference week of December 10, 2018 (one evening)
Second conference week of April 1%, 2019 (one evening)

Open Houses

Graniteville (PreK)  Thursday, August 23™ (2 sess.) 5:00pm & 7:00pm

Early Childhood Ctr. Thurs. Sept. 20" =5:00pm

S.D.Barnes (Konly) Friday, August 24" —9:30 am
S.D.Barnes (1&2) Thursday, September 6™ — 6:00pm
S.D. Barnes (3, 4, & 5) Monday, September 10*" - 6:00pm

Brown Ave. (1-2) Monday, Aug. 27" -6:00 pm
Brown Ave. (3-5) Thursday, Aug. 30* - 6:00 pm

Thornton (1 & 2) Wednesday, Sept. 26" — 6:30 pm
Thornton (3,4, &5) Thursday, Sept. 13" - 6:30 pm

Winsor Hill (1 Only) Ice Cream Social — Aug. 27" —5:30 pm
Winsor Hill (2, 3, 4, 5) Tuesday, September 25" —5:30 pm

MIDDLE SCHOOL GRADES 6-8:

Report Cards

First quarter ends 11/2/18.  Report Cards issued - November 21%, 2018
Second quarter ends 1/18/19. Report Cards issued - February 4", 2019
Third quarter ends 3/28/19.  Report Cards issued - April 12, 2019
Fourth quarter ends 6/13/19. Report Cards issued —last school day

Interim/Progress Reports

First quarter issued 10/1/18
Second quarter issued 12/10/18
Third quarter issued 3/4/19
Fourth quarter issued 5/13/19

Parent-Teacher Conferences —Tuesday, Nov. 20, 2018
Session One — 2:15 - 4:15 (by appointment)
Session Two — 5:15 - 7:15 (by appointment)

Open House at Ferri Middle School — Monday, Sept. 24, 2018 6:00pm

HIGH SCHOOL GRADES 9-12:

Report Cards

First quarter ends 11/2/18.  Report Cards issued - November 16, 2018
Second quarter ends 1/18/19. Report Cards issued - February 4", 2019
Third quarter ends 3/28/19.  Report Cards issued - April 12%, 2019
Fourth quarter ends 6/13/19. Report Cards issued - last school day

Interim/Progress Reports

First quarter issued 10/1/18
Second quarter issued 12/10/18
Third quarter issued 3/4/19
Fourth quarter issued 5/13/19

9'" Grade Orientation Only — Wednesday, Aug. 27, 2018 6:00pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences - Thursday, November 14, 2018 5:00 — 7:00PM
Open House at Johnston High School —Thursday, Sept. 27, 2018 6:00pm




